2 | 1
NO. PART NAME PART# REQ'D | MATERIAL
1 |EYEBOLT 7/8"X6" EBR786HFTS6R 1 316 SS
2 |HEAVY SQUARE NUT 7/8"-9 N7856 1 416 SS
4 |HUCK RIVET 1/4"X13/16" A16204 1 316 SS
5 |FLAT WASHER 7/8" SAE WASH78S6 1 316 SS

+
(7/8)
- (6) >
@134 (43/4) @
g 3Ss o ISOMETRIC VIEW
(f « s
| W0
[ A /
/ (®13/32) A [CHL[ 1-3-08 [NEW PART ADDED TO SYSTEM
(@15/16) RELB—YWW@:
DIMENSIONAL TOLERANCES DRAWN BY: CHL
ACTIONAL:  £1/T6 . ESALCO PRODUCTS, INC.
XX +.03 CHECKED BY: PIG TR —
00K 4015\ moome ] on | EYEBOLT ASSEMBLY 7/8"X6
ANGULAR: 3 L pepe——
[THIS PRINT, PROPERTY OF SALCO PRODUCTS INC.,| DATE: 5/10/2007 MATERIAL: SEE BOM
Cesmnnamas | wmomron [ g "o~ “WAG0424  [™F10OF1 [ 1:d
4&@ £ | "> | v |B23554 |[EB/86HFTAS6
2 | 1




	EB786HFTAS6
	Drawing - EB786HFTAS6 - Sheet:1


